
VESSEL VOY POSITION PORT DATE TIME COMMENT

MELANESIAN PRIDE 018N ARRIVED MELBOURNE Tue, 12 November 2019 2206hrs

SAILED MELBOURNE Wed, 13 November 2019 2048hrs

ARRIVED SYDNEY Sun, 17 November 2019 2312hrs

SAILED SYDNEY Tue, 19 November 2019 0306hrs

ARRIVED BRISBANE Thu, 21 November 2019 0512hrs

SAILED BRISBANE Fri, 22 November 2019 0754hrs

ARRIVED PRONY Mon, 25 November 2019 1830hrs

SAILED PRONY Wed, 27 November 2019 0930hrs

ARRIVED NOUMEA Wed, 27 November 2019 1700hrs

SAILED NOUMEA Thu, 28 November 2019 1706hrs

ARRIVED PORT VILA Sat, 30 November 2019 0730hrs

SAILED PORT VILA Sat, 30 November 2019 1748hrs

ARRIVED LAUTOKA Wed, 4 December 2019 0900hrs

SAILED LAUTOKA Thu, 5 December 2019 1536hrs

ARRIVED SUVA Fri, 6 December 2019 0254hrs

SAILED SUVA Sat, 7 December 2019 1442hrs

ARRIVED PAGO PAGO Mon, 9 December 2019 1018hrs

SAILED PAGO PAGO Mon, 9 December 2019 1818hrs

ARRIVED APIA Wed, 11 December 2019 0236hrs

ETD APIA Thu, 12 December 2019 0230hrs

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Fri, 13 December 2019 1700hrs

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Wed, 18 December 2019

019N ETA MELBOURNE Sat, 21 December 2019

ETD MELBOURNE Sun, 22 December 2019

FORUM SAMOA4 019N ARRIVED MELBOURNE Sat, 30 November 2019 2048hrs

SAILED MELBOURNE Mon, 2 December 2019 0024hrs

ARRIVED SYDNEY Wed, 4 December 2019 0306hrs

SAILED SYDNEY Thu, 5 December 2019 0012hrs

ARRIVED BRISBANE Sat, 7 December 2019 0048hrs

SAILED BRISBANE Sun, 8 December 2019 0257hrs

ARRIVED PRONY Wed, 11 December 2019 0224hrs

ETD PRONY Wed, 11 December 2019 0900hrs

ETA NOUMEA Wed, 11 December 2019 1330hrs

ETD NOUMEA Thu, 12 December 2019

ETA PORT VILA Sat, 14 December 2019

ETD PORT VILA Sun, 15 December 2019

ETA LAUTOKA Tue, 17 December 2019

ETD LAUTOKA Wed, 18 December 2019

ETA SUVA Thu, 19 December 2019

ETD SUVA Fri, 20 December 2019

ETA APIA Mon, 23 December 2019

ETD APIA Mon, 23 December 2019

ETA PAGO PAGO Mon, 23 December 2019

ETD PAGO PAGO Tue, 24 December 2019

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Thu, 26 December 2019

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Fri, 27 December 2019

020N ETA MELBOURNE Thu, 5 December 2019

ETD MELBOURNE Fri, 6 December 2019

CAPITAINE QUIROS 083N ARRIVED SUVA Sat, 2 November 2019 0218hrs

SAILED SUVA Sat, 9 November 2019 0630hrs

ARRIVED LAUTOKA Tue, 12 November 2019 1000hrs At anchorage 12/11 

SAILED LAUTOKA Thu, 14 November 2019 1324hrs

ARRIVED HONIARA Tue, 19 November 2019 1830hrs

SAILED HONIARA Wed, 20 November 2019 0942hrs

ARRIVED TARAWA Mon, 25 November 2019 0742hrs

SAILED TARAWA Tue, 26 November 2019 0912hrs

ARRIVED NAURU Thu, 28 November 2019 1245hrs

SAILED NAURU Mon, 9 December 2019 2318hrs

084N ETA SUVA Sun, 15 December 2019 1500hrs

ETD SUVA Tue, 17 December 2019

CAPITAINE DAMPIER 151N ARRIVED TAURANGA Fri, 29 November 2019 1936hrs

SAILED TAURANGA Sat, 30 November 2019 1024hrs

ARRIVED AUCKLAND Sun, 1 December 2019 0106hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Mon, 2 December 2019 2106hrs

ARRIVED SUVA Fri, 6 December 2019 1518hrs

SAILED SUVA Sat, 7 December 2019 1747hrs

ARRIVED LAUTOKA Sun, 8 December 2019 742hrs

SAILED LAUTOKA Mon, 9 December 2019 1007hrs

152N ETA TAURANGA Fri, 13 December 2019 0700hrs

ETD TAURANGA Fri, 13 December 2019

CAPITAINE TASMAN 018N ARRIVED TAURANGA Thu, 5 December 2019 2112hrs

SAILED TAURANGA Fri, 6 December 2019 0706hrs

ARRIVED AUCKLAND Sun, 8 December 2019 0101hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Tue, 10 December 2019 0012hrs

ETA SUVA Fri, 13 December 2019 2300hrs

ETD SUVA Sat, 14 December 2019

ETA LAUTOKA Sun, 15 December 2019

ETD LAUTOKA Mon, 16 December 2019

019N ETA TAURANGA Fri, 20 December 2019

ETD TAURANGA Sat, 21 December 2019

CAPITAINE WALLIS 924N ARRIVED AUCKLAND Fri, 6 December 2019 1312hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Sun, 8 December 2019 0012hrs

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Wed, 11 December 2019 1510hrs

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Thu, 12 December 2019

925N ETA AUCKLAND Sun, 15 December 2019

ETD AUCKLAND Mon, 16 December 2019

SOUTHERN LILY 464N ARRIVED AUCKLAND Wed, 4 December 2019 1824hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Fri, 6 December 2019 2106hrs

ETA NUKU'ALOFA OMIT Capt. Wallis v924N will be loading All TBU cargo for the Lily to assist.

ETD NUKU'ALOFA OMIT

ETA APIA Thu, 12 December 2019 0200hrs

ETD APIA Thu, 12 December 2019

ETA PAGO PAGO Thu, 12 December 2019

ETD PAGO PAGO Fri, 13 December 2019

465N ETA AUCKLAND Thu, 19 December 2019

ETD AUCKLAND Fri, 20 December 2019
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